

Order No. 8

05.09.18

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of PW-2 Sandhya Ruidas.
Sole accused Toton Maity on c/b is present.
Ld.P.P. in charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.
PW-2 Sandhya Ruidas is further cross-examined in full and discharged.
Reschedule is fixed for evidence as per schedule.
Fix 04.02.19 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 2,
05.02.19 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 3,
06.02.19 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 4,
07.02.19 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 5,
08.02.19 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 6
Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution to take step.
Accused as before.

Dict. & corr by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Haldia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Haldia